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Rainbow Revenge (CW)

Sponsor Driver Name

Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind Tops

Round# 1

Race# 2

Top 10 Top 20 Q#

Richmond, Jack 1
Hooker, Burt 2
Guting, Jonathan 3
Flores, Jon 4
Limon, Joe 5
Keiji 6
Funakashi, Dean 7
BC 8
Uechi, Ken 9
Prowse, Wren 10

Car#l 2 3
Funakashi Guting Prowse Richmond
1. 2/14.876 8/21.960 9/218.051 3/15.559
2. 2/15.262 8/13.861 10/104.429  3/15.058
3. 2/14.808 7/15.175 10/16.066 4/14.604
4. 3/14.633 7/14.124 10/15.372 5/15.674
5. 3/14.058 7/14.052 10/15.661 5/16.359
6. 3/15.000 7/13.685 6/15.092
7. 4/14.738 7/14.060 6/14.263
8. 4/14.294 7/14.298 6/14.273
9. 4/14.020 7/17.001 6/15.060
10. 3/14.048 7/14.754 6/14.471
11. 4/14.355 7/18.970 6/13.783
12. 4/15.359 7/14.938 5/13.854
13. 4/15.305 7/13.791 5/14.364
14. 4/14.077 7/15.414 5/14.899
15. 8/163.759  6/16.023 4/14.223
16. 8/14.793 5/14.460 3/16.142
17. 8/15.490 4/14.282 3/14.450
18. 8/14.304 4/14.138 3/14.227
19. 8/15.667 4/13.869 3/14.308
20. 8/15.069 4/14.127 3/15.777
21. 8/16.534 4/14.723 3/14.919
22. 8/14.194 4/13.933 3/14.812
23. 8/14.064 4/13.981 2/13.958
24. 8/14.257 4/14.254 2/15.297
25. 8/15.345 4/13.949 3/15.699
26. 8/14.167 4/14.781 2/14.809
27. 7/14.327 2/14.568 1/14.820
28. 7/15.845 2/14.749 1/14.898
29. 7/14.410 3/22.598 1/14.202
30. 7/14.447 3/14.201 1/14.190
31. 7/14.680 2/17.186 1/14.386
32. 2/14.743 1/14.556
33. 3/15.911 1/14.134
34. 2/13.994 1/15.269
35. 2/14.258 1/16.765
36. 1/14.544
37. 1/16.735
38. 1/15.047
39. 1/20.126
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BC
4/15.811
6/17.843
8/22.824
8/16.389
8/16.446
8/16.101
8/15.291
8/14.654
8/16.541
8/15.388
8/16.283
8/19.456
8/19.992
8/56.393
7/24.294
7/16.066
7/15.935
7/14.398
7/15.884
7/15.029
7/18.095
7/16.638
7/16.101
7/15.214
7/16.624
7/16.111

9:45.606
9:51.464
8:50.811
8:39.279
8:35.660
9:21.293
10:06.185
7:59.801
9:36.035
6:09.579
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Uechi
10/243.398
9/13.967
9/14.193
9/14.878
9/13.342
9/13.958
9/13.630
9/13.831
9/14.158
9/14.763
9/16.322
9/14.076
9/16.126
9/18.026
9/14.421
9/14.395
9/13.910
9/14.139
9/14.193
9/13.838
9/13.945
9/14.190
9/14.449
9/13.887

13.783
12.923
13.685
13.660
13.427
13.377
14.020
14.398
13.342
15.372
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Keiji
5/16.422
4/14.579
5/14.976
4/14.421
4/13.938
4/14.492
3/13.769
3/13.774
3/13.823
2/15.436
2/14.138
3/14.563
2/13.978
2/13.377
2/14.758
6/71.142
6/13.819
6/14.046
6/16.172
6/13.748
6/14.457
6/13.797
6/37.084
6/14.061
6/20.161
6/13.724
6/13.590
6/14.313
6/14.026
6/13.614
6/13.471
6/13.687
6/19.937

Average
13.984 14.111
5.858 13.840 14.027
13.828 13.918
13.818 13.906
13.650 13.826
45.633 13.548 13.655
14.053 14.148
14.917 15.367
13.706 13.838
73.916
8 9
Flores Hooker
1/14.484 7/19.182
1/13.660 7115.242
1/15.069 6/14.155
1/14.752 6/14.194
1/14.276 6/14.589
1/14.065 5/14.943
1/13.782 5/14.157
1/13.965 5/13.860
1/14.568 5/14.520
4/17.262 5/14.430
3/13.939 5/14.104
2/14.280 6/15.086
3/14.615 6/14.281
3/14.044 6/16.904
3/14.290 5/14.741
2/13.766 4/14.179
1/15.363 5/28.021
1/14.965 5/15.845
1/13.945 5/14.299
1/15.051 5/14.776
2/14.388 5/14.745
2/21.300 5/14.180
3/15.688 5/14.544
3/15.443 5/16.042
2/13.948 5/14.735
3/17.047 5/14.369
3/15.662 5/14.817
4/18.011 5/14.302
5/23.693 4/14.695
5/14.005 4/14.355
4/16.064 3/14.233
4/15.224 3/14.755
4/14.657 2/14.636
4/14.008 3/15.583
3/14.514
2/16.868
2/14.423
2/15.237
2/12.923

14.321
14.231
14.094
14.172
14.077
13.856
14.377
15.937
14.108
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Limon
6/16.551
5/14.624
3/14.009
2/13.648
2/14.034
2/14.799
2/13.957
2/14.373
2/14.179
1/13.427
1/13.704
1/13.943
1/14.606
1/13.722
1/16.368
1/14.425
2/16.210
2/15.152
2/14.399
2/14.264
1/14.066
1/14.279
1/20.001
1/14.165
1/15.739
1/14.507
4/24.713
3/13.749
2/14.092
2/16.658
5/26.511
5/16.008
5/20.778
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Driver Qual# Laps Race Time Round Race Posin Race FastLap

Richmond, Jack 39 945605 1 2 1 13.783

Hooker, Burt 39 951464 1 2 2 12.923

Guting, Jonathan 35 850811 1 2 3 13.685

Flores, Jon 34 8:39.278 1 2 4 13.660

Limon, Joe 33 835659 1 2 5 13.427

Keiji 33 9:21.293 1 2 6 13.377

Funakashi, Dean 31 10:06.184 1 2 7 14.020

BC 26 7:59.800 1 2 8 14.398

Uechi, Ken 24 9:36.034 1 2 9 13.342

Prowse, Wren 5 609579 1 2 10 15.372



